
Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2019 

 

21.06. - 07.07.2019 	in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+ 

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 	 2.60.10 

Standardpistole 	 Herren 1 
Gesamt 

Seite: 	1 

Stand: 08.07.2019 	 21:17 	Uhr 

1 01 01001 SV Achim 1 1599 Ringe 

1 	Keune, Andreas 547 
4 	Oehns, Christian 543 

17 	Aranowski, Philip 509 

2 06 06021 SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. 1 1594 Ringe 

853 	Müller, Emanuel 545 
872 	Dashevskiy, Dmitriy 526 
879 	Miller, Dieter 523 

3 11 11012 USKor Gifhorn 2 1559 Ringe 

1250 	Brandes, Gesa-Mareike 530 
1249 	Brandes, Andreas 526 
1252 	Fenner, Corinna 503 

4 11 11012 USKor Gifhorn 1 1556 Ringe 

1245 	Przyklenk, Sven 535 
1231 	Albrecht, Marit 523 
1244 	Stabel, Jörg 498 

5 30 30030 SV Schwitschen 1 1554 Ringe 

2819 	Schulz, Jascha 545 
2820 	Gerke, Fritz-Jürgen 511 
2816 	Roß, Ronny 498 

6 38 38013 SV Kaltenweide 1 1545 Ringe 

3389 	Brückweh, Andreas 525 
3392 	Deppe, Bodo 513 
3394 	Rehwinkel, Eric 507 

7 39 39045 SGes VVolfenbüttel 1534 Ringe 

3526 	Fließ, Dirk 514 
3513 	Meyer, Tim 511 
3512 	Spichalski, Fabian 509 
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8 17 17037 SV Rickensdorf 1529 Ringe 

1891 	Tauermann, Sarah 520 
1883 	Fischer, Swetlana 517 
1897 	Fischer, Vadim 492 

9 05 05059 SGi Vorwerk 1 1499 Ringe 

737 	Dörries, Ulrich 537 
735 	Meyer, Bianca 508 
739 	Rubisch, Thomas 454 

10 13 13060 SV v. 1924 Freihand e.V. 1495 Ringe 

1492 	Polier, Uwe-Lutz 529 
1505 	Fraatz, Bärbel 504 
1502 	Menke, Jan-Peter 462 

11 30 30030 SV Schwitschen 11 1483 Ringe 

2822 	Pralle, Jens 501 
2821 	Köster, Alexander 497 
2823 	Lindhorst, Volker 485 

12 12 12014 SV Lochtum 1 1467 Ringe 

1344 	Köchy, Lothar 521 
1345 	Köchy, Mariella 479 
1346 	Klingenberg, Philip 467 

13 38 38013 SV Kaltenweide 11 1426 Ringe 

3384 	Halpap, Jan 482 
3406 	Ille, Sergej 478 
3383 	Reh, Michael 466 

14 05 05020 SV Eversen 1 1425 Ringe 

576 	Braune, Marco 533 
580 	Oehns, Erhard 479 
573 	Bührmann, Frank 413 

15 17 17056 SSG Nord - Elm 1422 Ringe 

1959 	Tomicki, Martin 530 
1956 	Klein, Christian 507 
1930 	Rademacher, Karsten 385 

16 05 05034 SGi Hohne 1 1391 Ringe 

652 	Weine, Michael 496 
650 	Bergmann, Steffen 453 
651 	Hamburg, Christian 442 

2.60.10 
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17 35 35024 SG Bad Sachsa 1 1352 Ringe 

3195 	Röger, Patrik 515 
3196 	Liebau, Uwe 432 
3199 	Köhler, Stephan 405 

18 37 37004 SchV Bendingbostel 1336 Ringe 

3258 	VVesner, Christoph 487 
3257 	Schreiber, Katharina 444 
3255 	Meier, Maik 405 

19 20 20025 SSGrp MTV Stöcken 1262 Ringe 

2219 	Eib, Lars 487 
2222 	Jendrischeck, Erich 403 
2218 	Eib, Jan Phillip 372 

20 15 15015 VfF Hannover von 1862 e.V. I. 1003 Ringe 

1703 	Khalfine, Andrei 508 
1708 	Khalfine, Lena 495 
1691 	Khalfine, Dascha Michelle 0 

21 13 13018 SV Florian e.V. 486 Ringe 

1401 	Linne-Heidelmann, Niels-Ole 486 
1404 	Dolle, Andrea 0 
1402 	Molder, Peter 0 

22 22 22030 SSV Quickborn 0 Ringe 

2307 	Beckmann, Uwe 0 
2306 	Cieply, Norfried 0 
2305 	Renz, Olaf 0 

01 01001 SV Achim 2 0 Ringe 

15 	Forke, Benjamin 0 
6 	Heuer, Maden 0 
8 	Celino-Roloff, Vanessa 0 

2.60.10 
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21.06. - 07.07.2019 in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+ 

Ergebnisliste Einzel 
Standardpistole 	 Herren 1 
Stand: 08.07.2019 	 21:22 	Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S 

2.60.10 
Seite: 	1 

Gesamt 

1 1 Keune, Andreas 	01 01... SV Achim 1 97 95 88 91 86 90 547 

2 2819 Schulz, Jascha 	30 30... SV Schwitschen I 95 98 92 93 86 81 545 

3 4 Oehns, Christian 	01 01... SV Achim 1 94 93 88 93 86 89 543 

4 576 Braune, Marco 	05 05... SV Eversen I 89 97 86 89 86 86 533 

5 1959 Tomicki, Martin 	17 17... SSG Nord - Elm 97 95 87 89 76 86 530 

6 1250 Brandes, Gesa-Mareike 	11 11... USKor Gifhorn 2 90 93 89 88 86 84 530 

7 1249 Brandes, Andreas 	11 11... USKor Gifhorn 2 89 91 82 91 88 85 526 

8 872 Dashevskiy, Dmitriy 	06 06... SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. I 93 89 83 93 90 78 526 

9 1231 Albrecht, Marit 	11 11... USKor Gifhorn 1 93 93 80 84 84 89 523 
10 879 Miller, Dieter 06 06... SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. I 89 96 82 89 78 89 523 
11 1891 Tauermann, Sarah 	17 17... SV Rickensdorf 93 94 85 81 88 79 520 
12 3392 Deppe, Bodo 	 38 38... SV Kaltenweide I 93 95 90 87 69 79 513 
13 3513 Meyer, Tim 	 39 39... SGes Wolfenbüttel 86 89 81 89 82 84 511 
14 1332 Böhlke, Martin 	 12 12... SV Lengde 86 82 88 91 83 81 511 
15 17 Aranowski, Philip 	01 01... SV Achim 1 88 90 70 93 84 84 509 
16 735 Meyer, Bianca 	05 05... SGi Vorwerk I 88 95 77 83 73 92 508 
17 1703 Khalfine, Andrei 	15 15... VfF Hannover von 1862 e.V. I. 87 92 79 83 88 79 508 
18 1956 Klein, Christian 	17 17... SSG Nord - Elm 88 94 84 89 78 74 507 
19 1226 Franke, Dennis 	11 11... BSKor Gifhorn 86 88 81 87 83 81 506 
20 1252 Fenner, Corinna 	11 11... USKor Gifhorn 2 90 94 84 86 65 84 503 
21 2816 Roß, Ronny 	 3030... SV Schwitschen I 86 83 77 86 89 77 498 
22 1244 Stabel, Jörg 	 11 11... USKor Gifhorn 1 91 85 86 77 84 75 498 
23 2821 Köster, Alexander 	30 30... SV Schwitschen II 89 82 83 84 72 87 497 
24 1708 Khalfine, Lena 	15 15... VfF Hannover von 1862 e.V. I. 90 91 83 85 69 77 495 
25 135 Bertram, Rolf 	 02 02... SG Graste I 85 88 85 86 71 79 494 
26 3289 Hegerfeld, Simon 	37 37... SchV Kirchlinteln 74 79 76 88 88 88 493 
27 3258 Wesner, Christoph 	37 37... SchV Bendingbostel 79 91 82 88 73 74 487 
28 2219 Eib, Lars 	 20 20... SSGrp MN Stöcken 90 86 89 76 72 74 487 
29 2802 Kröger, Thomas 	30 30... SV Bothel 78 87 88 75 80 78 486 
30 3427 Poth, Daniel 	 38 38... SV Mellendorf 86 90 77 82 81 69 485 
31 3384 Halpap, Jan 	 38 38... SV Kaltenweide II 75 79 79 83 78 88 482 
32 3400 Miller, Boris 	 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 85 89 83 74 72 76 479 
33 1345 Köchy, Mariella 	12 12... SV Lochtum I 87 87 81 77 76 71 479 
34 3406 Ille, Sergej 	 38 38... SV Kaltenweide II 89 88 76 76 73 76 478 
35 2414 Tischatzke, Tobias 	24 24... SV Osterwald U/E 77 86 82 88 76 68 477 
36 961 Burczyk, Jens 	 07 07... SV Hattendorf 88 76 66 83 83 77 473 
37 1346 Klingenberg, Philip 	12 12... SV Lochtum I 82 75 79 83 71 77 467 
38 1502 Menke, Jan-Peter 	13 13... SV v. 1924 Freihand e.V. 88 90 73 76 63 72 462 
39 2652 Kohlrausch, Alexander 	28 28... SB Osterode 86 78 63 75 75 79 456 
40 3411 Pfeiffer, Andreas 	38 38... SV Langenforth 81 73 79 72 67 82 454 
41 650 Bergmann, Steffen 	05 05... SGi Hohne I 80 68 76 83 75 71 453 
42 2387 Seegers, Dirk 	 24 24... SV Kolenfeld 87 89 66 70 69 65 446 
43 3257 Schreiber, Katharina 	37 37... SchV Bendingbostel 69 65 78 88 62 82 444 
44 651 Hamburg, Christian 	05 05... SGi Hohne I 77 61 72 77 78 77 442 
45 3196 Liebau, Uwe 	 35 35... SG Bad Sachsa 1 79 81 73 66 73 60 432 
46 3199 Köhler, Stephan 	35 35... SG Bad Sachsa 1 74 81 66 59 67 58 405 
47 1930 Rademacher, Karsten 	17 17... SSG Nord - Elm 75 74 57 69 54 56 385 
48 2218 Eib, Jan Phillip 	20 20... SSGrp MN Stöcken 80 66 51 62 60 53 372 
49 2 Allermann, Henning 	01 01... SV Achim 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1361 Beuse, Monika Lisa Sim... 12 12... KKS Vienenburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
8 Celino-Roloff, Vanessa 	01 01... SV Achim 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

15 Forke, Benjamin 	01 01... SV Achim 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 
21 Freier, Sven 	 oi oi... SV Achim 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 

208 Frerichs, Eike 	 03 03... Braunschweiger SGes. 0 0 0 0 0 0 
6 Heuer, Marten 	01 01... SV Achim 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1691 Khalfine, Dascha Michel... 15 15... VfF Hannover von 1862 e.V. I. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3378 Kökpinar, Ismail 	38 38... SV Godshorn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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1174 Meier, Tobias 10 10... SGes Kreiensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2280 Schmidtke, Frank 22 22... Schützenverein Lomitz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
700 Stehning, Sven 05 05... SV Nienhagen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
349 Walter, Alexander 04 04... SGes Anderten 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen: 

853 Müller, Emanuel 06 06... SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. I 91 91 91 91 91 90 545 
1245 Przyklenk, Sven 11 11... USKor Gifhorn 1 90 89 89 89 89 89 535 
3512 Spichalski, Fabian 39 39... SGes Wolfenbüttel 85 85 85 85 85 84 509 
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Ergebnisliste Einzel 
Standardpistole 
Stand: 07.07.2019 	 18:48 

Herren III 
Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S 

2.60.14 
Seite: 	1 

Gesamt 

1 737 Dörries, Ulrich 05 05... SGi Vorwerk I 90 93 92 88 86 88 537 

2 3085 Hebenbrock, Dirk 34 34... Sch.G. Soltau 90 93 90 86 86 85 530 

3 1492 Polier, Uwe-Lutz 13 13... SV v. 1924 Freihand e.V. 93 97 81 87 89 82 529 

4 3389 Brückweh, Andreas 38 38... SV Kaltenweide I 90 90 92 89 75 89 525 

5 1344 Köchy, Lothar 12 12... SV Lochtum I 92 95 83 80 84 87 521 

6 1883 Fischer, Swetlana 17 17... SV Rickensdorf 91 90 92 89 80 75 517 

7 3195 Röger, Patrik 35 35... SG Bad Sachsa 1 91 94 86 82 74 88 515 

8 3526 Fließ, Dirk 39 39... SGes Wolfenbüttel 90 89 79 86 81 89 514 

9 2820 Gerke, Fritz-Jürgen 30 30... SV Schwitschen I 90 88 83 79 83 88 511 
10 3394 Rehwinkel, Eric 38 38... SV Kaltenweide I 87 82 87 90 82 79 507 
11 1505 Fraatz, Bärbel 13 13... SV v. 1924 Freihand e.V. 89 87 87 84 76 81 504 
12 3340 Bönard, Didier 38 38... SG Bissendorf 87 91 80 89 75 79 501 
13 2822 Pralle, Jens 30 30... SV Schwitschen II 88 82 86 86 81 78 501 
14 652 Weine, Michael 05 05... SGi Hohne I 90 85 79 88 78 76 496 
15 1897 Fischer, Vadim 	17 17... SV Rickensdorf 85 88 78 85 72 84 492 
16 1401 Linne-Heidelmann, Niels...13 13... SV Florian e.V. 89 89 76 93 66 73 486 
17 2823 Lindhorst, Volker 30 30... SV Schwitschen II 88 91 79 78 80 69 485 
18 446 Lokotsch, Ingo 04 04... BSGes Lehrte 90 89 72 85 61 84 481 
19 580 Oehns, Erhard 05 05... SV Eversen I 77 87 81 84 74 76 479 
20 3383 Reh, Michael 38 38... SV Kaltenweide II 82 88 78 84 52 82 466 

0.11.4.2 
21 2349 Reimann, Horst 2323... SV Sachsenhagen II 70 84 82 73 71 79 459 
22 2883 Becher, Jürgen 32 32... SG Beeke-Schauenstein 92 84 85 85 51 59 456 
23 739 Rubisch, Thomas 05 05... SGi Vorwerk I 84 83 58 84 75 70 454 
24 594 Sax, Eberhard 05 05... SGi Faßberg 72 77 63 79 79 73 443 
25 573 Bührmann, Frank 0505... SV Eversen I 83 81 72 83 67 27 413 

DNF 
26 3255 Meier, Maik 37 37... SchV Bendingbostel 76 75 76 64 50 64 405 
27 2222 Jendrischeck, Erich 20 20... SSGrp MW Stöcken 74 69 70 70 56 64 403 
28 3084 Lehnberg, Axel 34 34... Sch.G. Soltau 74 71 66 55 56 63 385 
29 126 Lorenz, Ralf 02 02... SC Elze 89 79 35 24 73 75 375 
30 3425 Koslowski, Frank 38 38... SV Mellendorf 82 83 53 66 0 0 284 

DNF 
31 3538 Arendes, Franz-Josef 39 39... Polizei SV Wolfenbüttel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2307 Beckmann, Uwe 22 22... SSV Quickborn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
51 Bischoff, Gerhard 01 01... SV Oyten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2306 Cieply, Norfried 22 22... SSV Quickborn 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3534 Curdt, Rainer Dr. 39 39... Polizei SV Wolfenbüttel 0 0 0 0 0 0 
1404 Dolle, Andrea 13 13... SV Florian e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 
133 Flassig, Eugen 0202... SG Graste I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3055 Goroll, Jürgen 34 34... Sch.C. Neuenkirchen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
369 Kasten, Heinz 04 04... SV Großburgwedel 1888 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2418 Körber, Heinz 24 24... SV Osterwald U/E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
1402 Molder, Peter 13 13... SV Florian e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2305 Renz, Olaf 22 22... SSV Quickborn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2281 Rueter, Klaus 22 22... Schützenverein Lomitz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3004 Strozyk, Martin 32 32... SV-VViedensahl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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